Waste Survey 2021 (843 Responses)

Have you received your 2021 / 2022 waste
and recycling pack?
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What goes in which bin

What have you done with each of the following?

0% 10%

(recycling guide) leaflet

Bin collection calendar

Resident pass

m On fridge
H In the bin
m Other

20 30% 40%  50%

® On notice-board
® |In the car

60%

/0% 80%  90%

® In drawer / cupboard
m Gave it to someone else

100%




How much do you agree with the following about the waste packs we send you?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
The waste pack was informative 1% 11% 88%

The waste pack was clear 2% 10% 89%

The pictures in the waste pack were confusing  FE A% 23% 3%
There was too much information  FEe0% 26% 5%
The waste pack is a waste of paper  FE 0% 20% 10%

The waste pack is useful 3%  12% 85%

= Disagree ' Neither © Agree
How would you prefer to receive the following information?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Bin collection dates

Information about what can be put into which bin
Resident pass for household recycling sites
Where and when to put your bin out

Bulky items service information

Waste recycling sites information

Re-use shop

Replacement bins

How to get involved and keep your local area tidy / volunteering

mPost mText =mWebsite mEmail = App




How satisfied are you with the following services in your area? N/A Responses Removed
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Black bin collection

Blue bin collection

Brown bin collection

Household waste recycling sites

Bulky items collection

Fly tipping

Street cleaning

Litter

Parks and open spaces

Graffiti

Waste packs

w Dissatisfied ' Neither = Satisfied




How much do you agree with the following about helping the environment, through reducing waste, repairing or re-purposing
items or by recycling?

0% 10% 20% 30%  40% 50% 60%  70% 80% 90% 100%

Itis not my responsibility - [ es% L 1% 9%

| would do more if others in my neighbourhooddid =~ B4% 30% 16%
| would if it was easier = 40% 32% 28%
| would if there were incentives | 4% 35% 18%
| don't know how / need more informaton |~ 829% 32% 16%
Reducing the amount of waste going to landfill is important . 5% 92%
| don’t have enough time ©~ @06 27% 7%
People have a duty to do what they can . 6% 91%

= Disagree ' Neither © Agree

Do you follow any of the following waste and recycling social media accounts?

@LoveYourStHull (Twitter) - 4%

Love Your Street Hull (Facebook) - 9%

None of these - [ 90

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




